@ HP 777 DesignJet Maintenance Cartridge (3ED19A)




Specifications

Print Technology

Supply type

Compatibility

Case or master carton quantity
Quantity per pallet

Cartons per pallet

UPC number

Pallet barcode

Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)
Package dimensions (W x D x H)
Package dimensions (W x D x H)

Case or master carton dimensions
(WxD xH)

Case dimensions (case or master
carton)

Case weight (case or master
carton)

Package weight
Package weight
Pallet weight
Pallet weight

What's in the box

Manufacturer Warranty

Ink

Fuser/Maintenance Kits
HP DesignJet Z6 Pro, Z9+ Pro Printer
8

256

36

192018663084
20192018663088

440 x 355 x 190 mm
17.32x13.98x7.48in
440 x 355 x 190 mm

17.32x13.98x7.48in

455 x 370 x 580 mm

17.91x14.57 x22.83 in

~33 kg

~4000 g
~8.82 Ib
~1223 kg
~2696.25 b

Maintenance cartridge

Until the “Warranty Ends” date has been reached or the warranted usage
limit has been reached, whichever occurs first.



Additional specifications

Average printhead life
Cartons per layer

Case weight (case or master
carton, imperial)

Count of layers in pallet

Empty weight

Selectability

Smaller master carton barcode

UNSPSC code

Warranty

Weight
Weight

4L

18
~72.75 b

2

~750¢g

777
10192018663081
441031052

Each HP ink cartridge, printhead, and related supply is warranted to be
free from defects in materials and workmanship during the period of the
warranty. This warranty pertains to any HP ink cartridge or printhead
when used in its designated HP or authorized original equipment
manufacturer (OEM) printing device. See the product manual for the
printer to determine the correct ink cartridge, printhead, or related
supply selection. This warranty does not cover HP ink products that have
been refilled, remanufactured, refurbished, misused, or tampered with.
The coverage lasts until the “Warranty Ends” date has been reached or the
warranted usage limit has been reached, whichever occurs first. TO THE
EXTENT ALLOWED BY LOCAL LAW, THE ABOVE WARRANTIES ARE EXCLUSIVE
AND NO OTHER WARRANTY, WHETHER WRITTEN OR ORAL, IS EXPRESSED
OR IMPLIED AND HEWLETT-PACKARD SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR SATISFACTORY QUALITY. TO THE EXTENT
ALLOWED BY LOCAL LAW, THE REMEDIES IN THIS WARRANTY STATEMENT
ARE YOUR SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDIES. IN NO EVENT SHALL HEWLETT-
PACKARD BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, DIRECT, CONSEQUENTIAL,
SPECIAL, OR INDIRECT DAMAGES, OR LOST PROFITS FROM ANY BREACH OF
THIS WARRANTY OR OTHERWISE. SOME COUNTRIES, STATES OR PROVINCES
DO NOT ALLOW THE EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, SO THE ABOVE LIMITATION OR EXCLUSION MAY
NOT APPLY TO YOU.

~7.17 b

~3250¢g

Disclaimer — Copyright

© Copyright 2024 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional
warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
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