



Specifications

Print Technology	Ink
Supply type	Fuser/Maintenance Kits
Compatibility	HP DesignJet Z6 Pro, Z9+ Pro Printer
Case or master carton quantity	8
Quantity per pallet	256
Cartons per pallet	36
UPC number	192018663084
Pallet barcode	20192018663088
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	440 x 355 x 190 mm
Minimum dimensions (W x D x H)	17.32 x 13.98 x 7.48 in
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	440 x 355 x 190 mm
Package dimensions (W x D x H)	17.32 x 13.98 x 7.48 in
Case or master carton dimensions (W x D x H)	455 x 370 x 580 mm
Case dimensions (case or master carton)	17.91 x 14.57 x 22.83 in
Case weight (case or master carton)	~33 kg
Package weight	~4000 g
Package weight	~8.82 lb
Pallet weight	~1223 kg
Pallet weight	~2696.25 lb
What's in the box	Maintenance cartridge
Manufacturer Warranty	Until the "Warranty Ends" date has been reached or the warranted usage limit has been reached, whichever occurs first.

Additional specifications

Average printhead life	4 L
Cartons per layer	18
Case weight (case or master carton, imperial)	~72.75 lb
Count of layers in pallet	2
Empty weight	~750 g
Selectability	777
Smaller master carton barcode	10192018663081
UNSPSC code	441031052
Warranty	Each HP ink cartridge, printhead, and related supply is warranted to be free from defects in materials and workmanship during the period of the warranty. This warranty pertains to any HP ink cartridge or printhead when used in its designated HP or authorized original equipment manufacturer (OEM) printing device. See the product manual for the printer to determine the correct ink cartridge, printhead, or related supply selection. This warranty does not cover HP ink products that have been refilled, remanufactured, refurbished, misused, or tampered with. The coverage lasts until the "Warranty Ends" date has been reached or the warranted usage limit has been reached, whichever occurs first. TO THE EXTENT ALLOWED BY LOCAL LAW, THE ABOVE WARRANTIES ARE EXCLUSIVE AND NO OTHER WARRANTY, WHETHER WRITTEN OR ORAL, IS EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED AND HEWLETT-PACKARD SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIMS ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OR CONDITION OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR SATISFACTORY QUALITY. TO THE EXTENT ALLOWED BY LOCAL LAW, THE REMEDIES IN THIS WARRANTY STATEMENT ARE YOUR SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDIES. IN NO EVENT SHALL HEWLETT- PACKARD BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL, DIRECT, CONSEQUENTIAL, SPECIAL, OR INDIRECT DAMAGES, OR LOST PROFITS FROM ANY BREACH OF THIS WARRANTY OR OTHERWISE. SOME COUNTRIES, STATES OR PROVINCES DO NOT ALLOW THE EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES, SO THE ABOVE LIMITATION OR EXCLUSION MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU.
Weight	~7.17 lb
Weight	~3250 g

Disclaimer — Copyright

© Copyright 2024 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – Sep 20, 2024 10:07 AM UTC+0000